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Glide Veterans Memorial Alphabetical List
5-26-2013

Acree, Willard "Bill" A.
Adevai, Rocco

Agee, Harold L.

Akers, Everett Allen
Akers, Terry Eugene
Allen, Jerry W.

Allen, Phill

Allhands, Michael C.
Allhands, Yvonne
Alvernaz, Joe

Amann, Duane R.
Amann, Michael E.
Amann, Paul Eugene
Amann, Paul Eugene Jr.
Amvets, Post 5, all branches
Anderson, Dale A.
Anderson, Eldon G. "Andy"
Anderson, Paul Allen
Andrews, Ernest A. Jr.
Arrant, Floyd G.

Asam, Fred D.

Bailey, Wilbur A. "Bill"
Ball, Lewis L.
Barrows, Wayne Maurice
Bartley, Frank A.
Baumann, Elroy, A.
Belloir, Lee R.

Benson, Gale H.
Bernal, Robert C.
Bitting, Jack H.
Blalock, Bob B.
Blevens, Aubrey
Blevins, Al

Blodgett, John J.
Borrego, Chuck M.
Bowlin, Alvin D.

Boyd, Robert Junior
Brady, Floyd G.
Bragunier, Kenneth E.
Bragunier, Robert W.
Brehm, Benjamin
Brinegar, Gary
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Brink, Roland L. "Sonny"
Brink, William J.

Brooks, Lonnie L.
Brumbach, Joseph Parr
Brumbach, Joseph W.
Brumbach, Joseph W. Jr.
Bryant, David

Bryant, Loren M.
Bryant, Murray W.
Bunnell, Richard "Rick" Jr.
Burnett, Norman Wayne
Burzynski, Lane Thomas
Byrne, Aloysius "Wick"
Call, Norman B.
Cambell, David Arthur
Campman, Keith L.

Carl, Marion E.

Carlson, August T.
Carrow, Armond L.
Carter, Lloyd Franklin
Carter, Lloyd Franklin
Case, William H.
Chappell, Matthew Davis
Chappell, Matthew Davis, Jr.
Charon, Randy

Chartier, James R.
Christiansen, Calvin F.
Christiansen, Don
Churchill, James
Churchill, Robert L.
Cochran, Robert E.

Cole, Robert T.
Coleman, Thomas A.
Collier, Tony

Connine, John D.

Coon, Merton E.
Cooper, James Arnold
Cross, Keneth Ray
Croucher, Richard "Dick"
Cummings, Robert L.
Cunningham, Don R.
Cussins, Robert C.



85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Cyphert, Allan H.

Dahl, Phillip

Dallaire, Robert Lee
Damewood, Robert Lee
Dean, Terry R.
DeGroot, G. John

DeGroot, William "Bill" S.

Dellinger, David
Delva, Nick

Devereux, John W. Jr.
Dodge, Clarence W.
Dominguez, Carlos
Dominguez, Ernesto
Dominguez, Frank
Dominguez, Joe R.
Dominguez, Michael G.
Dominguez, Michael J.
Dominguez, Roberto
Doninguez, Roberto
Doss, Lyle E.

Dufty, Beatrice L.
Dumont, Austin V.
Eakins, Michael D.
Engelbrecht, Bruce

Engelbrecht, Rudolph W.

Engler, John F.
Enriquez, Ausencio
Enriquez, Jimmy
Ferguson, Randy
Fettic, George Edwin
Fitzgerald, Merle E.
Fitzgerald, Michael E.
Fitzgerald, William
Flury, Victor C.
Fraga, Wayne William
Frost, Henry M.

Frye, Ivan L.
Galloway, William M.
Gaylor, Frank
Gilbert, Ernie
Gilbreath, Bill
Gladwill, Clarence D.
Gladwill, Hazel

Glass, Wheldon Floyd Sr.

Golec, John
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Good, R. C.

Gray, Mervyn L.
Greenly, Dale R.
Greenquist, Harry W.
Greenup, Francis A.
Griffin, M Dwight
Griffith, Auther Ayers
Grubbs, Cecil J.
Grubbs, Mervin
Grubbs, Ronald Cran
Gutowsky, F. A. "Flip"
Hadwen, SGT. Jim
Hamman, Bill J.
Hansen, Daniel
Hansen, Arnold
Hansen, Glen H.
Hansen, Phillip
Hansen, Roy A.
Hanson, Chet
Hanson, Elmer
Hanson, Richard
Hardisty, Dave
Harris, Tom J.
Harryman, Paul
Hatcher, Olan David
Havicus, Ed

Hays, Stanley D.
Heath, Michael D.
Hegardt, John "Jack" D.
Helliwell, Robert Logan
Helms, Raymond
Helms, Wayne W.
Hendricks, Mike
Henry, Carol

Henry, James

Henry, John A.
Henry, Robert
Hickey, George L.
Hickey, Jonathan Ray
Hickman, Ralph G.
Hicks, Jerry L.
Hocevar, Michael
Hocevar, Michael J.
Holloran, Dennis Michael
Hostetter, Ken



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Houde, Matthew
Houde, Michael
Houde, Raymond
Howard, Willie Day
Huffman, Roger "Bill"
Hughes, Paul G.
Hunt, Robert T.
Hyatt, Gary L.
Ireland, Keith F.

Ison, Edward C.

Ivey, Jonnie M.

Ivey, Merlin D.

Ivie, Donald M.
Jackson, Louis W.
Jalaty, Charles J.
Jarvinen, Einar "Butch"
Jensen, Kenneth
Johns, Donald W.
Jones, Doral William
Jones, William Arnold
Keller, Gene

Kelly, Harry E. "Pat"
Kenfield, Kenneth L.
Kennaday, David D.
Kennaday, Forest Jack
Kennaday, Frederick F.
Kennaday, Steven S.
Kidd, Don

Kinsel, Leonard H.
Knight, Flossie
Knudtson, Alan Bryan
Kresky, Mike R.
Kruysman, Dirk
Kuykendall, George K.
Lamont, Chris

Lane, Paul Rudolph
Larecy, Charles
Lenart, Albert J.
Lenart, Joseph

Leon, Gregory

Lewis, David G.
Little, James S.

Long, Glenn Wheeler
Long, Glenn Wheeler
Losbanos, Zackary
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Machulies, Jack
Mabhaftey, Dean
Mabhaftey, Dean
Mai, Maynard E.
Mara, Cam Allen
Marchando, Eugene Michael
Marr, H. L. "Hal"

Marr, James F.

Marr, Raymond W.
Marston, Eugene C.
Martin, Yvonna M.
Martinez, George
Mathis, B. David

Mathis, James R.

May, Carl Rex

Mayfield, Neil W.

Mayo, Alvin H.

Mayo, Oscar "Orb"
McAdoo, Scott R.
McArthur, Donald
McArthur, Robert
McCoey, James

McCord, J. Leon
McCord, Melvin H.
McCorquodale, Dean
McLendon, Henry T.
McQuillan, Richard
Meier, Gerald P.

Meinke, James P.

Melvin, Herbert G.
Merritt, Lawrence
Messing, Carl R.

Miller, Donald J.

Miller, Kenneth C.

Miller, Nick E.

Mills, Kenneth Burr
Millstein, Saul

Mitchel, James Franklin
Mitchell, Brett D.

Moats, William Leroy
Monie, Thomas Charles
Montgomery, Monte H. Jr.
Moore, Frank A.

Moore, Frank H. (Dr.)
Moore, James L.



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Morgan, Donald
Morgan, Roger
Mornarich, Jack
Mueller, Patrick
Munion, Scott Allen
Murphy, Joshua E.
Murray, Robert
Nelson, Carl G.
Nichols, Roy E.
Nordhagen, Oren E.
Norris, Roger Jack
Oar, Derwood E.
O'Connor, Bernard B.
Oestman, Frederick Jr.
Oliveira, Shawn
Olson, David J.

Olson, Leonard
Onstott, Bill

Orton, Blain "Vic"
Pallan, Frank G.
Pallan, Jerry C.
Parazoo, Charles O.
Pariani, Frederick
Parker, Gerald R.
Parshall, Harry

Pease, Rolland Herbert
Pederson, Harold
Pendergrass, Horace J.
Pendergrass, Norris S.
Perdue, Robert Stewart
Peters, William J.
Podbreger Larry
Podgorak, Henry
Post, David

Potter, Jay R.

Price, John C.

Quaas, Richard Lee
Quimby, Douglas Wayne
Quimby, Edward Arnold
Quimby, Loyd "Butch"
Quimby, William Michael
Redifer, Paul

Remy, Paul A.

Rest, Emmett

Riley, Leonard W. Jr.
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310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Roberts, Timothy A. "Tim"

Robertson, Elwin "Champ" M.

Rockholt, Ricky W. Jr.
Rockwell, Theodore E.
Roe, Kenneth J.

Rose, Raymond J.
Ruddy, Robert J.

Rust, Gerald

Rutledge, Chesley F. Jr.
Rutledge, Randy G.
Rutter, James M.
Rutter, Rick L.

Rutter, Terry E. Jr.
Sackett, Daryl L.
Sanders, George D.
Saxton, Larry Joe
Scatchard, Eric A.
Schaefer, Bob

Schaefer, Larry L.
Schaefer, Michael A.
Scharfer, Gustaf
Scheufele, William R. Jr.
Schmid, Joseph C.
Schmid, Thomas E.
Schnautz, William "Bill"
Schroder, Lionel "Butch"
Schukow, George
Schwartz, Richard
Sciple, Ralph L.

Sciple, Susan L. (Negley)
Scott, Don

Scott, Harry R.
Sedawie, Mark Wm.
Sell, Leonard II

Serafin, Ben

Serrem, Edward Macdonald
Serrem, Mark Macdonald
Sherman, Arnold A.
Sherman, Aubrey A.
Shermerhorn, W. A.
Siebert, James G.

Silagy, Frank C. Sr.
Silagy, Jeanne

Simon, Richard C.
Singleton, L. A. "Lorris"



355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Singleton, W. L. "Bill"
Skalos, John

Slowik, Stanley J.
Smith, Bob

Smith, Coleman
Smith, Conrad "Buck"
Smith, Delbert

Smith, Floyd Dean
Smith, Fred L.

Smith, Howard E.
Smith, James R.
Smith, Jerry

Smith, Richard Eugene
Smith, Robert Lavern
Smoot, John H. "Nick"
Sokol, Geoff

Sparlin, Roy Keith
Standiford, Ronald
Standiford, Ronald L.
Stedman, William Ellis
Steel, Leo M.
Steeprow, Wilbur L.
Stokes, John William
Stokes, Richard James
Stone, David R.
Stone, Karla

Stone, Russell L.
Stone, Troy A.
Strader, Roy

Street, Samuel "John"
Stremel, John J.
Suhrstedt, James C.
Suhrstedt, John C.
Suhrstedt, John R.
Suhrstedt, Tim L.
Sundquist, Eldred M.
Taggart, Arthur Irving
Talcot, Neil C.
Talcott, Claud D.
Tatum, Roy Thomas
Taylor, Kenneth C.
Taylor, Kenneth F.
Taylor, Steven Ross
Tester, Almon D.
Tester, Merrill D.
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400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Thomas, Cathy
Thomas, Spencer Lloyd
Thon, William J. "Tony"
Tighe, Michael C.
Todd, Arthur R.
Tollefson, C. "Tolly"
Tompkins, Dallas
Tracy, Patrick Raymond
Tucker, David M.
Turner, Jennings Clair
Underwood, Allen L.
VanLoan, Jack L.
VanLoan, Jim

Vanous, Dalton
Vaughn, Dennis W.
Walton, Limuel D.
Wandell, William C.
Ware, Melvin Thomas
Ware, Wayne Thomas
Warford, Michael W.
Watkins, Clyde M.
Watson, Robert E.

Wattman, Edwin Frederick

Weeks, Bernard J. Jr.
Welter, Clifford L.
Wenta, Edward J.

West, R. C.

Weston, Gerald G.
Wicinski, Joseph

Wilde, Jerry

Wildman, Leo W.
William, Wayne
Winchell, Charles "Jack"
Withers, Jack Keith
Woodruff, David Dean
Woodruff, Julie Greenup
Worthen, Michael
Wright, Don

Younberg, David
Young, John A.

Young, Stanley D.



