

**Glide Veterans Memorial Alphabetical List
5-26-2013**

1	Acree, Willard "Bill" A.	43	Brink, Roland L. "Sonny"
2	Adevai, Rocco	44	Brink, William J.
3	Agee, Harold L.	45	Brooks, Lonnie L.
4	Akers, Everett Allen	46	Brumbach, Joseph Parr
5	Akers, Terry Eugene	47	Brumbach, Joseph W.
6	Allen, Jerry W.	48	Brumbach, Joseph W. Jr.
7	Allen, Phill	49	Bryant, David
8	Allhands, Michael C.	50	Bryant, Loren M.
9	Allhands, Yvonne	51	Bryant, Murray W.
10	Alvernaz, Joe	52	Bunnell, Richard "Rick" Jr.
11	Amann, Duane R.	53	Burnett, Norman Wayne
12	Amann, Michael E.	54	Burzynski, Lane Thomas
13	Amann, Paul Eugene	55	Byrne, Aloysius "Wick"
14	Amann, Paul Eugene Jr.	56	Call, Norman B.
15	Amvets, Post 5, all branches	57	Cambell, David Arthur
16	Anderson, Dale A.	58	Campman, Keith L.
17	Anderson, Eldon G. "Andy"	59	Carl, Marion E.
18	Anderson, Paul Allen	60	Carlson, August T.
19	Andrews, Ernest A. Jr.	61	Carrow, Armond L.
20	Arrant, Floyd G.	62	Carter, Lloyd Franklin
21	Asam, Fred D.	63	Carter, Lloyd Franklin
22	Bailey, Wilbur A. "Bill"	64	Case, William H.
23	Ball, Lewis L.	65	Chappell, Matthew Davis
24	Barrows, Wayne Maurice	66	Chappell, Matthew Davis, Jr.
25	Bartley, Frank A.	67	Charon, Randy
26	Baumann, Elroy, A.	68	Chartier, James R.
27	Belloir, Lee R.	69	Christiansen, Calvin F.
28	Benson, Gale H.	70	Christiansen, Don
29	Bernal, Robert C.	71	Churchill, James
30	Bitting, Jack H.	72	Churchill, Robert L.
31	Blalock, Bob B.	73	Cochran, Robert E.
32	Blevens, Aubrey	74	Cole, Robert T.
33	Blevins, Al	75	Coleman, Thomas A.
34	Blodgett, John J.	76	Collier, Tony
35	Borrego, Chuck M.	77	Connine, John D.
36	Bowlin, Alvin D.	78	Coon, Merton E.
37	Boyd, Robert Junior	79	Cooper, James Arnold
38	Brady, Floyd G.	80	Cross, Keneth Ray
39	Bragunier, Kenneth E.	81	Croucher, Richard "Dick"
40	Bragunier, Robert W.	82	Cummings, Robert L.
41	Brehm, Benjamin	83	Cunningham, Don R.
42	Brinegar, Gary	84	Cussins, Robert C.

85	Cyphert, Allan H.	130	Good, R. C.
86	Dahl, Phillip	131	Gray, Mervyn L.
87	Dallaire, Robert Lee	132	Greenly, Dale R.
88	Damewood, Robert Lee	133	Greenquist, Harry W.
89	Dean, Terry R.	134	Greenup, Francis A.
90	DeGroot, G. John	135	Griffin, M Dwight
91	DeGroot, William "Bill" S.	136	Griffith, Auther Ayers
92	Dellinger, David	137	Grubbs, Cecil J.
93	Delva, Nick	138	Grubbs, Mervin
94	Devereux, John W. Jr.	139	Grubbs, Ronald Cran
95	Dodge, Clarence W.	140	Gutowsky, F. A. "Flip"
96	Dominguez, Carlos	141	Hadwen, SGT. Jim
97	Dominguez, Ernesto	142	Hamman, Bill J.
98	Dominguez, Frank	143	Hansen, Daniel
99	Dominguez, Joe R.	144	Hansen, Arnold
100	Dominguez, Michael G.	145	Hansen, Glen H.
101	Dominguez, Michael J.	146	Hansen, Phillip
102	Dominguez, Roberto	147	Hansen, Roy A.
103	Doninguez, Roberto	148	Hanson, Chet
104	Doss, Lyle E.	149	Hanson, Elmer
105	Duffy, Beatrice L.	150	Hanson, Richard
106	Dumont, Austin V.	151	Hardisty, Dave
107	Eakins, Michael D.	152	Harris, Tom J.
108	Engelbrecht, Bruce	153	Harryman, Paul
109	Engelbrecht, Rudolph W.	154	Hatcher, Olan David
110	Engler, John F.	155	Havicus, Ed
111	Enriquez, Ausencio	156	Hays, Stanley D.
112	Enriquez, Jimmy	157	Heath, Michael D.
113	Ferguson, Randy	158	Hegardt, John "Jack" D.
114	Fettic, George Edwin	159	Helliwell, Robert Logan
115	Fitzgerald, Merle E.	160	Helms, Raymond
116	Fitzgerald, Michael E.	161	Helms, Wayne W.
117	Fitzgerald, William	162	Hendricks, Mike
118	Flury, Victor C.	163	Henry, Carol
119	Fraga, Wayne William	164	Henry, James
120	Frost, Henry M.	165	Henry, John A.
121	Frye, Ivan L.	166	Henry, Robert
122	Galloway, William M.	167	Hickey, George L.
123	Gaylor, Frank	168	Hickey, Jonathan Ray
124	Gilbert, Ernie	169	Hickman, Ralph G.
125	Gilbreath, Bill	170	Hicks, Jerry L.
126	Gladwill, Clarence D.	171	Hocevar, Michael
127	Gladwill, Hazel	172	Hocevar, Michael J.
128	Glass, Wheldon Floyd Sr.	173	Holloran, Dennis Michael
129	Golec, John	174	Hostetter, Ken

175	Houde, Matthew	220	Machulies, Jack
176	Houde, Michael	221	Mahaffey, Dean
177	Houde, Raymond	222	Mahaffey, Dean
178	Howard, Willie Day	223	Mai, Maynard E.
179	Huffman, Roger "Bill"	224	Mara, Cam Allen
180	Hughes, Paul G.	225	Marchando, Eugene Michael
181	Hunt, Robert T.	226	Marr, H. L. "Hal"
182	Hyatt, Gary L.	227	Marr, James F.
183	Ireland, Keith F.	228	Marr, Raymond W.
184	Ison, Edward C.	229	Marston, Eugene C.
185	Ivey, Jonnie M.	230	Martin, Yvonna M.
186	Ivey, Merlin D.	231	Martinez, George
187	Ivie, Donald M.	232	Mathis, B. David
188	Jackson, Louis W.	233	Mathis, James R.
189	Jalaty, Charles J.	234	May, Carl Rex
190	Jarvinen, Einar "Butch"	235	Mayfield, Neil W.
191	Jensen, Kenneth	236	Mayo, Alvin H.
192	Johns, Donald W.	237	Mayo, Oscar "Orb"
193	Jones, Doral William	238	McAdoo, Scott R.
194	Jones, William Arnold	239	McArthur, Donald
195	Keller, Gene	240	McArthur, Robert
196	Kelly, Harry E. "Pat"	241	McCoey, James
197	Kenfield, Kenneth L.	242	McCord, J. Leon
198	Kennaday, David D.	243	McCord, Melvin H.
199	Kennaday, Forest Jack	244	McCorquodale, Dean
200	Kennaday, Frederick F.	245	McLendon, Henry T.
201	Kennaday, Steven S.	246	McQuillan, Richard
202	Kidd, Don	247	Meier, Gerald P.
203	Kinsel, Leonard H.	248	Meinke, James P.
204	Knight, Flossie	249	Melvin, Herbert G.
205	Knudtson, Alan Bryan	250	Merritt, Lawrence
206	Kresky, Mike R.	251	Messing, Carl R.
207	Kruysman, Dirk	252	Miller, Donald J.
208	Kuykendall, George K.	253	Miller, Kenneth C.
209	Lamont, Chris	254	Miller, Nick E.
210	Lane, Paul Rudolph	255	Mills, Kenneth Burr
211	Larecy, Charles	256	Millstein, Saul
212	Lenart, Albert J.	257	Mitchel, James Franklin
213	Lenart, Joseph	258	Mitchell, Brett D.
214	Leon, Gregory	259	Moats, William Leroy
215	Lewis, David G.	260	Monie, Thomas Charles
216	Little, James S.	261	Montgomery, Monte H. Jr.
217	Long, Glenn Wheeler	262	Moore, Frank A.
218	Long, Glenn Wheeler	263	Moore, Frank H. (Dr.)
219	Losbanos, Zackary	264	Moore, James L.

265	Morgan, Donald	310	Roberts, Timothy A. "Tim"
266	Morgan, Roger	311	Robertson, Elwin "Champ" M.
267	Mornarich, Jack	312	Rockholt, Ricky W. Jr.
268	Mueller, Patrick	313	Rockwell, Theodore E.
269	Munion, Scott Allen	314	Roe, Kenneth J.
270	Murphy, Joshua E.	315	Rose, Raymond J.
271	Murray, Robert	316	Ruddy, Robert J.
272	Nelson, Carl G.	317	Rust, Gerald
273	Nichols, Roy E.	318	Rutledge, Chesley F. Jr.
274	Nordhagen, Oren E.	319	Rutledge, Randy G.
275	Norris, Roger Jack	320	Rutter, James M.
276	Oar, Derwood E.	321	Rutter, Rick L.
277	O'Connor, Bernard B.	322	Rutter, Terry E. Jr.
278	Oestman, Frederick Jr.	323	Sackett, Daryl L.
279	Oliveira, Shawn	324	Sanders, George D.
280	Olson, David J.	325	Saxton, Larry Joe
281	Olson, Leonard	326	Scatchard, Eric A.
282	Onstott, Bill	327	Schaefer, Bob
283	Orton, Blain "Vic"	328	Schaefer, Larry L.
284	Pallan, Frank G.	329	Schaefer, Michael A.
285	Pallan, Jerry C.	330	Scharfer, Gustaf
286	Parazoo, Charles O.	331	Scheufele, William R. Jr.
287	Pariani, Frederick	332	Schmid, Joseph C.
288	Parker, Gerald R.	333	Schmid, Thomas E.
289	Parshall, Harry	334	Schnautz, William "Bill"
290	Pease, Rolland Herbert	335	Schroder, Lionel "Butch"
291	Pederson, Harold	336	Schukow, George
292	Pendergrass, Horace J.	337	Schwartz, Richard
293	Pendergrass, Norris S.	338	Sciple, Ralph L.
294	Perdue, Robert Stewart	339	Sciple, Susan L. (Negley)
295	Peters, William J.	340	Scott, Don
296	Podbregger Larry	341	Scott, Harry R.
297	Podgorak, Henry	342	Sedawie, Mark Wm.
298	Post, David	343	Sell, Leonard II
299	Potter, Jay R.	344	Serafin, Ben
300	Price, John C.	345	Serrem, Edward Macdonald
301	Quaas, Richard Lee	346	Serrem, Mark Macdonald
302	Quimby, Douglas Wayne	347	Sherman, Arnold A.
303	Quimby, Edward Arnold	348	Sherman, Aubrey A.
304	Quimby, Loyd "Butch"	349	Shermerhorn, W. A.
305	Quimby, William Michael	350	Siebert, James G.
306	Redifer, Paul	351	Silagy, Frank C. Sr.
307	Remy, Paul A.	352	Silagy, Jeanne
308	Rest, Emmett	353	Simon, Richard C.
309	Riley, Leonard W. Jr.	354	Singleton, L. A. "Lorris"

355	Singleton, W. L. "Bill"	400	Thomas, Cathy
356	Skalos, John	401	Thomas, Spencer Lloyd
357	Slowik, Stanley J.	402	Thon, William J. "Tony"
358	Smith, Bob	403	Tighe, Michael C.
359	Smith, Coleman	404	Todd, Arthur R.
360	Smith, Conrad "Buck"	405	Tollefson, C. "Tolly"
361	Smith, Delbert	406	Tompkins, Dallas
362	Smith, Floyd Dean	407	Tracy, Patrick Raymond
363	Smith, Fred L.	408	Tucker, David M.
364	Smith, Howard E.	409	Turner, Jennings Clair
365	Smith, James R.	410	Underwood, Allen L.
366	Smith, Jerry	411	VanLoan, Jack L.
367	Smith, Richard Eugene	412	VanLoan, Jim
368	Smith, Robert Lavern	413	Vanous, Dalton
369	Smoot, John H. "Nick"	414	Vaughn, Dennis W.
370	Sokol, Geoff	415	Walton, Limuel D.
371	Sparlin, Roy Keith	416	Wandell, William C.
372	Standiford, Ronald	417	Ware, Melvin Thomas
373	Standiford, Ronald L.	418	Ware, Wayne Thomas
374	Stedman, William Ellis	419	Warford, Michael W.
375	Steel, Leo M.	420	Watkins, Clyde M.
376	Steepprow, Wilbur L.	421	Watson, Robert E.
377	Stokes, John William	422	Wattman, Edwin Frederick
378	Stokes, Richard James	423	Weeks, Bernard J. Jr.
379	Stone, David R.	424	Welter, Clifford L.
380	Stone, Karla	425	Wenta, Edward J.
381	Stone, Russell L.	426	West, R. C.
382	Stone, Troy A.	427	Weston, Gerald G.
383	Strader, Roy	428	Wicinski, Joseph
384	Street, Samuel "John"	429	Wilde, Jerry
385	Stremel, John J.	430	Wildman, Leo W.
386	Suhrstedt, James C.	431	William, Wayne
387	Suhrstedt, John C.	432	Winchell, Charles "Jack"
388	Suhrstedt, John R.	433	Withers, Jack Keith
389	Suhrstedt, Tim L.	434	Woodruff, David Dean
390	Sundquist, Eldred M.	435	Woodruff, Julie Greenup
391	Taggart, Arthur Irving	436	Worthen, Michael
392	Talcot, Neil C.	437	Wright, Don
393	Talcott, Claud D.	438	Younberg, David
394	Tatum, Roy Thomas	439	Young, John A.
395	Taylor, Kenneth C.	440	Young, Stanley D.
396	Taylor, Kenneth F.		
397	Taylor, Steven Ross		
398	Tester, Almon D.		
399	Tester, Merrill D.		